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The List of Covered Enteral Nutrition Products has been updated on the Medi-Cal Rx Web 

Portal to correct the billing code for Renastep, vanilla, 15 x 200 ml bottles, retroactive to 

September 1, 2022. The correct Medi-Cal 11-digit billing number (National Drug Code [NDC]) 

is 12539002484. 

Providers can resubmit denied claims with the updated billing number, retroactive to 

September 1, 2022. 

Product addition or inclusion on the List of Covered Enteral Nutrition Products does not 

guarantee supply nor individual specific coverage. 

Contact Information 

You can call the Medi-Cal Rx Customer Service Center (CSC) at 1-800-977-2273, which is 

available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, 365 days per year. 

For other questions, email Medi-Cal Rx Education & Outreach at 

MediCalRxEducationOutreach@magellanhealth.com. ARCHIVED
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